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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 28  (48kg) MONDEGO MARLI CP
GREGORIS CHIARA EM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LZ ANGILERI FABIO VE
PL
PM
FVG
PM

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA
DE PALMA GIUSEPPE
HARSTEA ALEXANDRA
MODOLO LAURA
VALENTINO GIUSEPPE

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

2 29  (51kg) DI LENA ROSA PL
FRANCESCONI IRENE LZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SC CICILESE FRANCESCO LB
VE
SC
EM
EM

VALENTINO GAETANO
CHIARELLI MARCO
CAVALLARO SIMONA
BECCALORI GIAMPIERO
ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO

28:29
28:29
28:29
30:27
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 30  (54kg) SAVCHUK OLENA AB
SPAMPINATO MADDALENA SC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LB VALENTINO GAETANO EM
SD
LZ
FVG
PL

FINOCCHIARO ENRICO
BUSI MARIANGELA
ANGILERI FABIO
MIGLIORE ANTONIO
DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

30:27
30:27
30:26
30:26
30:27

RED
BLUE

4 31  (57kg) DAMASIO CINDY VE
PRIVITERA ASIA SC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EM BECCALORI GIAMPIERO EM
PM
FVG
FVG
PM

ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO
HARSTEA ALEXANDRA
MIGLIORE ANTONIO
MODOLO LAURA
VALENTINO GIUSEPPE

27:30
27:30
26:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

5 32  (60kg) AL JAMALI RAJAA EM
ORAZI FLAMINIA LZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PL DE PALMA GIUSEPPE SC
VE
VE
LB
FVG

CAVALLARO SIMONA
CHIARELLI MARCO
CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA
VALENTINO GAETANO
MIGLIORE ANTONIO

29:26
29:26
29:26
29:26
29:26

RED
BLUE

6 33  (64kg) DAL POZZO STASHA VE
BERGANTIN ALICE PM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EM ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO LZ
SC
SD
EM
EM

ANGILERI FABIO
CICILESE FRANCESCO
BUSI MARIANGELA
FINOCCHIARO ENRICO
BECCALORI GIAMPIERO

28:29
28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29

LEGEND
WP Win on points
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